For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For Date:

For Date:

Dispatch Log

From:

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

06/01/2023 Thru: 06/30/2023

Jurisdiction: BUCKLAND, MA

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

06/01/2023

Time

- Thursday

Call Reason

1232:28

1815:34

06/02/2023
1039:14
1408:55
1514:52

1755:00

06/04/2023

1828:34

06/06/2023
0928:02
1516:57

1600:11

06/07/2023
1002:11

1548:13

06/08/2023
1248
2033:27

2256:26

06/09/2023
1053:26
1518:47
1958:58

2025:32

06/11/2023

0958:53

06/12/2023

ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Friday
911 CALL
LINE DOWN, POWER,PHONE OR CABL
BREAKING & ENTERING PAST

INVESTIGATION

- Sunday

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

- Tuesday
Drill/Testing
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

LARCENY

- Wednesday
911 MIS DIAL

ARTICLES RECOVERED

- Thursday
PATROL AREA
CHECK WELFARE

CHECK WELFARE

- Friday
ESCORT/TRANSPORT
OFFICER WANTED
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

TRAFFIC HAZARD

- Sunday

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Monday

0000 - 2359

Printed:

08/09/2023

Page:
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Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Dispatch Log From: 06/01/2023 Thru: 06/30/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 08/09/2023
1215:15 ABANDONED 911 CALL
2001:15 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

2013:16 ARTICLES LOST

For Date: 06/13/2023 - Tuesday
0847:37 FRAUD/SCAM
0957 ADMINISTRATIVE
1543:55 911 CALL
1545:49 SUSPICIOUS PERSON
2222:11 ODOR INVESTIGATION

2254:57 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

For Date: 06/14/2023 - Wednesday
1101:27 OFFICER WANTED
1500:46 HARASSMENT
1539:56 FIREARMS LICENSING

2145:52 CHECK WELFARE

For Date: 06/15/2023 - Thursday
1143:11 GENERAL INFO
1751:45 DISABLED MV
1841:29 FIRE ALARM
1917:47 911 CALL

1957:52 OFFICER WANTED

For Date: 06/16/2023 - Friday
1011:18 FRAUD/SCAM
1140 COMMUNITY POLICING

1656:28 ABANDONED 911 CALL

For Date: 06/17/2023 - Saturday
0054:32 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
0301:13 NOISE COMPLAINT
1050 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1402:50 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1751:24 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

2120 PATROL AREA



For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

Dispatch Log

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

06/18/2023
1811:02

1941:19

06/20/2023
1013:47

2054:51

06/22/2023

1948:35

06/23/2023
1118:13
1630:12
2030:00

2319:32

06/24/2023
0942:24
1042:12

2155:00

06/27/2023
0039:49
1136:25
1605:43

1945:50

06/28/2023
0735:59
0917:35

1615:01

06/29/2023
0931:51
1033:50
1410:11

1731:01

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 06/01/2023 Thru: 06/30/2023

- Sunday
911 CALL

OFFICER WANTED

- Tuesday
OFFICER WANTED

OFFICER WANTED

- Thursday

CHECK WELFARE

- Friday
FRAUD/SCAM
911 CALL
PATROL AREA

Car vs. Deer

- Saturday
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
FIRE ALARM

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

- Tuesday
911 MIS DIAL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
911 HANG UP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

- Wednesday
Drill/Testing
SOLICITING

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION

- Thursday
GENERAL INFO
SOLICITING
BREAKING AND ENTERING

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

0000 - 2359

Printed:

08/09/2023
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Dispatch Log From: 06/01/2023 Thru: 06/30/2023

1922

For Date: 06/30/2023
1227:40

1910

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

COMMUNITY POLICING

- Friday
GENERAL INFO

PATROL AREA

For Jurisdiction: SHELBURNE, MA

For Date: 06/01/2023
0824
1134:49
1219:36
1800

1850:35

For Date: 06/02/2023
0815:05
0820:58
0826
0907:03
1101
1444
1646
1830

1943:42

For Date: 06/03/2023
0847
0929:48
1039
1046:24
1049:05
1208
1235:13
1438:42
1509:22

1838:16

- Thursday
COMMUNITY POLICING
911 MIS DIAL
911 HANG UP
PATROL AREA

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Friday
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
COMMUNITY POLICING
911 HANG UP
DISABLED MV
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
PATROL AREA

INVESTIGATION

- Saturday
NOTIFICATION
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
SAFETY HAZARD
GENERAL INFO
CUSTODY ISSUE
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

0000 - 2359

Printed:

08/09/2023
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

1921

1927:

1947:

2001:

2140

20

24

38

06/04/2023

1247:

1426:

36

15

06/05/2023

0650:

0724:

0824

1142:

1158:

1524

1911:

1958

14

33

32

50

53

06/06/2023

0713:

0920:

1509

2034

2100:

43

58

50

06/07/2023

0822

0943:

0952:

1154

1214:

1436

1748:

1921:

2033:

40

54

30

31

30

33

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 06/01/2023 Thru: 06/30/2023

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
LARCENY

PATROL AREA

- Sunday
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

- Monday

INVESTIGATION

911 MIS DIAL
COMMUNITY POLICING
CHECK WELFARE
GENERAL INFO
COMMUNITY POLICING
OFFICER WANTED

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

- Tuesday
TRAFFIC HAZARD
911 HANG UP
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
PATROL AREA

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

- Wednesday
COMMUNITY POLICING
911 MIS DIAL
ASSIST CITIZEN
COMMUNITY POLICING
DETAIL REQUEST
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
CHECK WELFARE
CHECK WELFARE

DISTURBANCE

0000 - 2359 Printed:

08/09/2023
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Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Dispatch Log From: 06/01/2023 Thru: 06/30/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 08/09/2023

2112:56 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

For Date: 06/08/2023 - Thursday
0833 COMMUNITY POLICING
1023:14 DETAIL REQUEST
1340:11 LOCKOUT
1732:30 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
2044:21 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

2211:36 911 CALL

For Date: 06/09/2023 - Friday
0822 COMMUNITY POLICING
1606:40 911 CALL
1800:30 ADMINISTRATIVE

1959 PATROL AREA

For Date: 06/10/2023 - Saturday
1325:11 911 CALL
1627:01 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

1926:06 TRAFFIC HAZARD

For Date: 06/11/2023 - Sunday
0859 TRAFFIC CONTROL
0958 PATROL AREA

1650:58 911 CALL

For Date: 06/12/2023 - Monday
0826 COMMUNITY POLICING
0857:20 DETAIL REQUEST
0936:09 DETAIL REQUEST
1054:56 FIRE ALARM
1156:35 VANDALISM
1500:37 JUVENILE OFFENSES
1505:12 HARASSMENT
1616:44 TRAFFIC HAZARD
1806 DISABLED MV

2001 PATROL AREA



Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

06/13/2023
0725:12
0816:37
0924
1008:22
1220:52
1520:44
1744

2007

06/14/2023
0521:09
0819
1246:44
1309:01
1336:53
1450:39
1724:13
1756:53

1927:24

06/15/2023
0750:16
0825
1020:13
1436:13
1500:49
1510:42
1911
2046:55

2124:42

06/16/2023
0821
1123:22

1718:40

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 06/01/2023 Thru: 06/30/2023

- Tuesday
NOTIFICATION
Car vs. Deer
COMMUNITY POLICING
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
911 HANG UP
PATROL AREA

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Wednesday
CHECK WELFARE
COMMUNITY POLICING
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
911 MIS DIAL
TRESPASS
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
DISABLED MV
TRAFFIC HAZARD

Car vs. Deer

- Thursday
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
COMMUNITY POLICING
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
INTERVIEW
209A SERVICE
ADMINISTRATIVE
PARKING COMPLAINT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Friday
COMMUNITY POLICING
TRESPASS

ABANDONED 911 CALL

0000 - 2359

Printed:

08/09/2023
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Dispatch Log

For Date: 06/17/2023
1027:25
1159:45
1218
1244:54
1343:01
1410

1455:52
Original Call #:

1709
1736
1911:54

2213

For Date: 06/18/2023
1742:35

2208:30

For Date: 06/19/2023
1528:34
1556:35
1730:26
1920:27

2104:00

For Date: 06/20/2023
0836
1046:31
1439:14
1950:50

2229:45

For Date: 06/21/2023
1503:20
1653
1800:32
1937

1953:38

From: 06/01/2023

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

- Saturday
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
911 MIS DIAL
PATROL AREA
OFFICER WANTED
OFFICER WANTED
PATROL AREA

HARASSMENT
23-44518

PATROL AREA
PARKING COMPLAINT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Sunday
DISABLED MV

911 CALL

- Monday
DETAIL REQUEST
GENERAL INFO
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
ARTICLES LOST

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Tuesday
COMMUNITY POLICING
VANDALISM
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
CHECK WELFARE

SUICIDE THREAT

- Wednesday
911 CALL
COMMUNITY POLICING
Civil Issue
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

CHECK WELFARE

Thru: 06/30/2023

0000 - 2359

Printed:

08/09/2023
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Dispatch Log From: 06/01/2023 Thru: 06/30/2023

2111

For Date: 06/22/2023
1240:26
1305:40
1511:50
1700:52
1759:34
2000:24

2000:08

For Date: 06/23/2023
0430:38
0720:06
1303:33
1600:00
1620:00
1700:00
1918:59
1930:00
2100:00
2134:00

2332:05

For Date: 06/24/2023
1202:30
1650:49
1909:39

2208:14

For Date: 06/25/2023
1318:01

2038:26

For Date: 06/26/2023
1027:07

1800:50

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

PATROL AREA

- Thursday
ASSIST CITIZEN
LOCKOUT
HIT AND RUN
HARASSMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
911 CALL

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Friday
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
911 CALL
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
FIREARMS LICENSING
FIREARMS LICENSING
FIREARMS LICENSING
911 CALL
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

- Saturday
GENERAL INFO
OFFICER WANTED
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

OPEN DOOR

- Sunday
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

CHECK WELFARE

- Monday
GENERAL INFO

ADMINISTRATIVE

0000 - 2359 Printed:

08/09/2023
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

2117:41

06/27/2023
0614:08
1657:41
2018:15

2100:38

06/28/2023
1000:49
1447:59
1640:37
1716:02

1809:51

06/29/2023
0737:00
0812:00
0840:00
0943:57
1428:11
1501:49

2047

06/30/2023
0853:59
1736
2047

2200:00

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 06/01/2023 Thru: 06/30/2023

SAFETY HAZARD

- Tuesday
TRAFFIC HAZARD
SAFETY HAZARD
LINE DOWN, POWER,PHONE OR CABL

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Wednesday
911 CALL
ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN

FIRE ALARM

- Thursday
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

PATROL AREA

- Friday
DISABLED MV
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

0000 - 2359

Printed:

08/09/2023
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